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Item Number
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11
12
15
15
22
22
23
24
24
31
31
33
33
36
39
40

Part Number

000000-00
863223
801551
860980
803104
N031652
803483
873497
801851
875863
803876SV
879010
804211
803847SV
803847SV
861660
841133
801852
697364
841133
803614
D803626
802274
802382
801291
802250
802358

PartsList for 504 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
ARMATURE 115V
BAFFLE

FIELD 115V
LEAD

BRUSH

BRUSH CAP
BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH

CORD

BEARING
BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING
BEARING

SEAL

OIL SEAL

SEAL

SEAL

OIL SEAL

WORM

GEAR WORM
SPROCKET
SPROCKET
CHAIN
JACKSHAFT
DRIVESHAFT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

40
51
52
53
54
57
61
64
65
65
66
69
69
70
70
70
84
89
93
167
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Part Number

804531
695664
000000-00
804557
865194
855532
865192
804311
804407
804247
690680
803173
839766
842756
000000-00
804485
839279
000000-00
876108
859511
000000-00
D839052
690670
839053
839093
694303
908908

PartsList for 504 Type 2

Description

SHAFT & LEVER
FRAME ASSY

No Longer Available
COVER

COVER

HANDLE

GRILL

WEAR BAR
PULLEY

IDLER PULLEY
ARM

RING

RING

PLUG

No Longer Available
PLUG

KNOB

No Longer Available
ADJ SCREW
COLLAR

No Longer Available
PINION

SPRING

PLATE

LEVER

PIN

SHOE ASSY
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Item Number

209
210
211
213
216
217
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
237
238
239
240
241

Part Number

839097
802969
000000-00
803317
803341
697405
697404
695303
803365
908910
803467
803595
000000-00
804566
873982
803337
803496
803157
804415
690671
878563
804301
804660
801200
804360
882187
852310

PartsList for 504 Type 2

Description

WASHER

NUT

No Longer Available
WASHER
WASHER

SEAL SLEEVE + PIN
SLEEVE + PIN
SPACER

CAP

SHOE ASSY
GASKET

SPACER

No Longer Available
GASKET

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

SCREW

WASHER

SPRING

KEY

NUT

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
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Qty Required

10
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1
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Item Number

241
242
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
252
253
254
255
257
258
259
261
262
263
265
266
269
270
271
800
800
800

Part Number

876384
823254
801845
863393
801848
802764
857516
803336
000000-00
802350
839686
802433
849314
845083
844107
802695
801896
825615
882187
859090
867345
842323
839040
802876
875914
803442
803443

PartsList for 504 Type 2

Description

SCREW

NUT

BOLT

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

PIN

TERM

TERMINAL
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

WEAR PLATE
SCREW

PLATE
HARDWARE KIT
WRENCH HOLDER
CORK COVERING
ALLEN WRENCH
TUBE GREASE
TUBE OIL

LUBE
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Qty Required

10
10
10
10
6
10
10
10
1
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
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PartsList for 504 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
800 875667 LUBRICANT-4LBS 1
856 48118 GRAPHITE SNDR SHOE 1
856 697405 SEAL SLEEVE + PIN 1
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